Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
SXWPS24VX10001
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number sxwps24vx10001
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Power 40 W
Signal Level 60 V
Voltage 24 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Product Type Module
Signal Type 60
Relay Specifications 60 VAC
Description
The SXWPS24VX10001 module from Schneider Electric is designed to operate at a voltage of
24V and a power of 40W. It supports frequencies ranging from 50 to 60 Hz, making it a
versatile solution for various industrial applications. The signal type and signal level
are both 60, ensuring stable and reliable performance. The relay specification also
stands at 60, further emphasizing its efficiency.